
Medeco Keying Specialist
Jayden Hickenlooper
jayden.hickenlooper@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Don Peterson
don.peterson@imlss.com

Senior Sales Consultant
Ron Coleman
ron.coleman@imlss.com

Outside Account Manager
Joe Pehrson
joe.pehrson@imlss.com

Outside Account Manager
Joseph Pehrson
joseph.pehrson@imlss.com

Outside Account Manager
John Murphy
john.murphy@imlss.com

Outside Account Manager
Mike Neal
mike.neal@imlss.com 

Outside Account Manager
Marc Zaharias
marc.zaharias@imlss.com 

Inside Account Manager
Ernie Mondragon
ernie.mondragon@imlss.com 

Inside Account Manager
Joe Chaney
joe.chaney@imlss.com 

Warehouse Manager
James Garner
james.garner@imlss.com

Will Call / Warehouse
Brandon Balos
brandon.balos@imlss.com 

Warehouse
Ashley Taylor

Warehouse
Alexander Lindgaard

Inside Account Manager
William Vea
william.vea@imlss.com

Warehouse
Sam Fuller

Warehouse
Tyler Howell

Warehouse
Aubrey Rock

Warehouse
Rueben Brown

Warehouse
Tonga Vea

Warehouse
Trent Henrie

Inside Account Manager
Josh Tracy
josh.tracy@imlss.com 

Inside Account Manager
Josh Steinmann
josh.steinmann@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Tomas Benadik
tomas.benadik@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Zane Hickenlooper
zane.hickenlooper@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Matt Klepacz
matt.klepacz@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Steve Elwood
steve.elwood@imlss.com

Inside Account Manager
Todd Webb
todd.webb@imlss.com 

Inside Account Manager
Manny Bentley
manny.bentley@imlss.com

imlss.com

Warehouse
Cory Parry

Warehouse
Braxston Skinner

Warehouse
Jason Anderson

Warehouse
Isiah Tracy

Warehouse
Javier Gomez

Warehouse
Phillip Nixon

Inside Account Manager
Karson Cox
karson.cox@imlss.com

IML Security Supply: Salt Lake City
3106 South Main Street
Salt Lake City, Utah 84115
Phone: (801) 486-0079
Nationwide: (800) 453-5386
Fax: (801) 485-7205

Branch Manager: Paul Crump
Email: paul.crump@imlss.com

Dallas - Denver - Kansas City - Las Vegas - Los Angeles - Phoenix - Sacramento - Salt Lake City - San Antonio - Seattle
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Returns Specialist
Destiny Hickenlooper
destiny.hickenlooper@imlss.com


